MANUAL LA COLOR	venessa chan	of	MENT (Office)	Date/Tin	14/01/2020@3.0
O / IP W	S/TP RES/OD RES/		1 A T		
To inspect V at Workshop of		HUA KIG	n workshop	Tel: 6	842 5949
Policy No:	1000	20 470.	Claim No:)	
Sum Insured:			Ексоня:		
Make of Veh (Client's Recor				D.O.A.	10/01/2020
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS 3.45pm@ 1411 2000	Person Contacts	Mr. Huan	Control of the Contro	ollow Endotrement
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	chands (
	SKD 92041				
	SIY 7175H-				

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

ASS. FEEL BY

Estimated Cost

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop m/s

Insured

Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Make of Veh:

(Client's Record)

(Policy Condition)

Bal. or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Rport:

GIA / PR Seen.

Est. Repairs.

Eum Sum:

Date:

Date / Time FWD. Sent Moinen Pending estimate from Workshop. mV . GOK RECEIVED 0 G MAR 2020 PV . 46-11

Add Fee:

5/3	Sen+1	reli by	Mernen		
5/3	45	72700 F	(Red:	5327-80,	66%
Date/Time, File Page (c/		: Preli. Report		Days Of R	epair:

: Final Report

6 3 20 Typist

Report Family: \$2700/ LE E

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$

Westend (8)

Pholon Tech, Invs. (7)

Survey Fee: Transportation 1 5 × 85 St

11 311

200

50

90

View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKD9204T (1202000002495) [SJY7175H]

> CROWN JEWELS PTE LTD Jan 10 2020 12:00AM [Ang Chin Hin] Hua Kian Motor Workshop

Resend	View Recipients	Print Message	Delete Message	Forward

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 07/02/2020 16:37 PM.

o elleen.bay@fwd.com

Subject VEHICLE NO: SKD 9204T DOA: 10/01/2020

Hi Eileen

From

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SKD9204T ON 15/01/2020.

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Thank you

Regards Yvonne Wong LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS P/L

There are no documents.

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

Attn:

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. 6 Temasek Boulevard #18-01 Suntec Tower 4

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Pava Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Singapore 038986

Eileen Bay

Date:

05 Mar 2020

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SJY7175H

TP Vehicle No

: SKD9204T

Accident Date

: 10/01/2020

Make

: HONDA CITY

Assignment Date

: 14/01/2020

Date of Inspection

: 15/01/2020

Est. Duration of Repair

: 3.00

Inspection At

: HUA KIAN MOTOR WORKSHOP (HQ)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #02-37 AUTOBAY @ KAKIBUKIT

SINGAPORE 417883

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages o/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	8,027.80
Revised Amount	:S\$	2,700.00
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	2,700.00

Lump Sum Repair :5\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

()	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let u
		have your authorisation.

) The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

(X) Other comments: The above survey was conducted on a without "prejudice" basis.

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

venessa.chan@fwd.com

Sent:

Tuesday, 14 January 2020 3:06 PM

To:

'admin-d@lkkauto.com'; 'admin-a@lkkauto.com'

Cc:

eileen.bay@fwd.com; motorclaims.sg@fwd.com

Subject:

Urgent: Pre-Repair Inspection: Your Vehicle: SJY 7175 H; Our Ref: Hua Kian-SKD 9204 T; Accident Involving SKD 9204 T & SJY 7175 H on 10 January 2020

Dear Nivitha,

Please refer to the email below and liaise with TP repairer for PRS.

Please create the case in Merimen.

Kindly upload all correspondence emails/documents sent to you into Merimen.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Venessa Chan

Administrative Assistant, Claims



FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

6 Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntee Tower Four, Singapore 038986

venessa.chan@fwd.com

www.fwd.com.sg



From: Venessa Chan - SGUser

Sent: Tuesday, January 14, 2020 3:05 PM

To: 'bonnie kwok'

Cc: Motor Claims SG - SG Common

Subject: Urgent: Pre-Repair Inspection: Your Vehicle: SJY 7175 H; Our Ref: Hua Kian-SKD 9204 T; Accident Involving

SKD 9204 T & SJY 7175 H on 10 January 2020

HI ST.

Thank you for your selection of LKK Auto Consultants.

We will proceed to assign survey.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Administrative Assistant, Claims



FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

6 Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntee Tower Four, Singapore 038986

venessa.chan@fwd.com

W www.fwd.com.sg



From: bonnie kwok [mailto:litigation@bonniekwok.com]

Sent: Tuesday, January 14, 2020 2:48 PM

To: Venessa Chan - SGUser

Cc: Motor Claims SG - SG Common; Eileen Bay - SGUser

Subject: Re: Urgent: Pre-Repair Inspection: Your Vehicle: SJY 7175 H; Our Ref: Hua Kian-SKD 9204 T; Accident

Involving SKD 9204 T & SJY 7175 H on 10 January 2020

Dear Sirs.

Our client agrees to LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as the Single Joint Expert (SJE).

Please let us have their report in due course.

Kindly request for the SJE to contact the repairers, M/s Hua Kian Motor Workshop at 6842 5949 to make the necessary arrangements.

Regards,

ST

BONNIE KWOK LLC

Advocates & Solicitors 101A Upper Cross Street #08-12 People's Park Centre

Singapore 058358 TEL: 6536 6026 FAX: 6536 2279

email: litigation@bonniekwok.com

GST Reg. No.: 201203547Z

We do not accept service of documents by facsimile or email. Our business hours are from Mondays to Fridays from 8.45 a.m. to 5.45 p.m. and we are closed on Saturday, Sundays and Public Holidays.

- Email Disclaimer --

This message contains information that may be privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this message is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please delete it from your system and notify the sender. You are advised to carry out your own checks on this message for computer viruses and other defects. Please note that we disclaim liability for any loss or damage caused by computer viruses and/or other defects.

On Tue, 14 Jan 2020 at 14:04, <venessa.chan@fwd.com> wrote:

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear ST.

Refer to your email dated on 14.01.2020 of the PRI Notice of your client's vehicle SKD9204T;

Please find our panel surveyors as follows: -

- LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
- 2. INFINITI APPRAISAL SERVICE
- AJAX INSPECTION SERVICES PTE LTD
- RT APPRAISAL PTE LTD

If you are not agreeable to any of the above, we reserve our rights to request for pre-repair inspection of your client's vehicle.

We look forward to receiving your reply.

Thank you.

*Please note that contents of this email should not be construed as any admission of liability on the part of our insured and/ or insurers. We hereby maintain full reservation of rights and all defences available to us.

*Please note that we do not accept fax. Hence, please send in any correspondences related to Motor Claims via e-mail to motorclaims.sg@fwd.com.

Best Regards,

Venessa Chan

Administrative Assistant, Claims



FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

6 Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntee Tower Four, Singapore 038986

E venessa.chan@fwd.com

W www.fwd.com.sg



From: bonnie kwok [mailto:litigation@bonniekwok.com]

Sent: Tuesday, January 14, 2020 12:58 PM

To: Motor Claims SG - SG Common

Subject: Urgent: Pre-Repair Inspection: Your Vehicle: SJY 7175 H; Our Ref: Hua Kian-SKD 9204 T; Accident Involving

SKD 9204 T & SJY 7175 H on 10 January 2020

Urgent			

Dear Sirs.

We refer to the above matter.

We hereby give you 2 days' notice to conduct a pre-repair inspection of vehicle no. SKD 9204 T at M/s Hua Kian Motor Workshop, No. 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-37 Auto Bay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883.

Regards,

ST

BONNIE KWOK LLC

Advocates & Solicitors

101A Upper Cross Street

#08-12 People's Park Centre

Singapore 058358

TEL: 6536 6026

FAX: 6536 2279

email: fitigation@bonniekwok.com

GST Reg. No.: 201203547Z

We do not accept service of documents by facsimile or email. Our business hours are from Mondays to Fridays from 9 am to 6 pm and we are closed on Saturday, Sundays and Public Holidays.

-- Email Disclaimer --

This message contains information that may be privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this message is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please delete it from your system and notify the sender. You are advised to carry out your own checks on this message for computer viruses and other defects. Please note that we disclaim liability for any loss or damage caused by computer viruses and/or other defects.

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of poscy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 8. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

TRANSPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	ACCIDEN	IT STATEMENT	ı
--	---------	--------------	---

Date Of Report

11/01/2020 13:06

Date Of Accident

10/01/2020 18:05

Exact Location Of Accident

JEM DROPOFF POINT.

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKD9204T

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

CROWN JEWELS PTE LTD

Co Reg No

8092. 2XXXXXXB06D

Email Address

ANTHONY@CROWNJEWELS.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-66367889

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

MERCEDES-BENZ

Model

E200

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

GA521800

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

TAN TECK WEI

NRIC No

SXXXX656J

Date Of Birth

28/04/1978

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass Driving Experience

08/12/1998

21 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-91018461

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

ANTHONY@CROWNJEWELS.COM.SG

Address -

31 KOVAN ROAD #05-37

Postcode

545021

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - OPENING DOOR OF VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

VEHICLE B IS STAIONARY ON THE RIGHT SIDE OF THE ROAD, I PROCEED TO PASS BY VEHICLE B FROM HIS LEFT WHEN SUDDENLY PASSENGER OPEN THE REAR LEFT DOOR AND HIT INTO MY VEHICLE'S FRONT RH DOOR. I AM THE DIRECTOR OF THE COMPANY AND IS DRIVING THE VEHICLE FOR PERSONAL USE DURING THE ACCIDENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJY7175H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

VEH B

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

	12 D
	B Drop off point
	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TH	
Vehicle & is st	sturm on the right cide of the rocal
1 proceed to	point by vehicle B from his left when possenger open the new left down and hills front Red down.
suddely the	possenger open the new left dow and
hist ist my ve	hills front RHI down.
I am the dies	Pri ada in the second
for Dormal use	dring the config and is diving the vehicle
I'm horavel not	Marry My ascerect
LARATION STICL NO ACTUCUIATS ATE	e true in every respect.

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Page 4 of 12

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID:	809D	
Vehicle Darani	0075	
Vehicle No.:	5KD9204T	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	15 Jan 2020	
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ	
Vehicle Model:	E 200	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2011	
Engine No.:	27186030326366	
Chassis No.:	WDD2120482A521533	
Maximum Power Output:	135.0 kW (181 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$52,475.00	
Original Registration Date:	18 Jan 2012	
First Registration Date:	18 Jan 2012	
Transfer Count:	2	
Actual ARF Paid	\$52,475.00	
MODERNI PARE ROBERT DOLLIE	\$32,473.00	_
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	17 Jan 2022	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$31.485.00	
mended COERebate Demils	The state of the s	-
COE Expiry Date:	17 Jan 2022	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$75,889.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$15.218.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$46,703.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 Jan 2020



Road Tax Till Jan 2020, Original Condition, Low Interest Rate Financing And Insurance Can Be Arranged, Call For Viewing.

France 20 Car July 9 Title Mercade Borr \$200, 2011 Mercade Borr \$200, Mercade Borr \$200, municipal borr \$200,



Mercedes-Benz E-Class E200 \$50,000 \$16,100 Av 05-Aug-2011 1,796 cc 127,058 km LIDRITY Available CGI

C (VIII. Through) (MC E200, contains bear 4200,



Mercedes-Benz E-Class E200 \$47,800 \$13,990 /yr 18-Aug-2011 1,796 cc 135,000 km Available

Well Maintained By 1 Owner! AMG Sports Rims. Serviced And Maintained Regularly! Powerful Yet Fuel Efficient! Flexible Bank/In House Loan Available!

Viking Motor Pte Ltd.

Trans. 2011 Mercado desp E200, 2011 Institution desp E200, Mercado desp



Mercedes-Benz E-Class E200 \$49,500 \$14,800 /yr 29-Aug-2011 1,796 cc Luxury Available

Super Great Condition For 10 Years COE Renewal, Very Low Mileage, Very Low Depreciation, Well Maintained Including Interior/Exterior, Accident Free, No Repair Required, Smooth And Quiet Engine And Transmission, View To Believe! Contact Us For Test Drive Today And.





Mercedes-ilenz E-Class E200 \$53,700 \$15,360 /yr 18-Oct-2011 1,796 cc 119,000 km Luxury Available Avantgarde

7G Avantgarde Model, Just Done Servicing. 100% Accident Free, Tip Top Engine And Gearbox Condition. C&C Unit! No Repairs Needed. View To Believe Its Genuine Tip Top Condition, Accident-Free, In-House Loan Available With 100% Approval. Buy With Peace Of Mind. A.

11 Section 1981 West Section (200, 201) recognition on s200, Newsdorfers (200), recognitions and s200, recognition (200, 822), band Newsdorff (200, 823).



Mercedes-Benz E-Class E200 \$63,000 \$16,970 /yr 16-Mar-2012 1,796 cc Luxury Available

Chrome Champagne Pink Wrapping Can Be Removed Upon Request, Front Windscreen Is Equipped With Titan X. Tip Top Condition With All Wear And Tear Replaced And Receipts Available, Maintained At SKM Garage, Fully Stock, Consignment Unit, Trade In Are Welcome A.



PRESIDENT



Mercodes-Benz E-Class E200 \$65,888 \$16,660 /yr 25-Jun-2012 1,796 cc 83,000 km Sports. Coupe Available

02-Oct-2012

Beautiful Silver On Red E200 Coupe. Rare Find! Well Taken Care By Both Owners, C&C Model, Not PI, Comes With Staggered 19" AMG Rims And 2018 Manufactured Staggered Tyres. Loan And Trade In Welcome. A Vehicle Not To Be Missed.

Faces Michigan Teles 2012 Herrodon-Berg \$200, 2012 Internation-berg \$200, Mercelley-Berg \$200, mercelley-batte \$200.



CGI Cabriolet axunous And Sporty Cabriolet Sit Four Adults Comfortably Without Any Hesitation! Great Golfing Day Buddy! Exterior Metallic White With

Saddle Brown Leather Interiori Recent Service Done In Sep 2019! Make An Appointment For A Viewing In Advance! Peace Of Mind With...

\$20,970 /ут

Eurokans Pre Dwned

Mercedes-Benz E-Class E200

Mercedes-Benz E-Class E200 \$83,800

\$68,800 \$15,960 /yr

05-Oct-2012

1,796 cc

1,795 cc

128,000 km

82:900 km

Luxury

Sports

Available (IIII) (Commit)

Available

Best Looking Spacious E200 In Town, Diamond Grill With LED Emble M For Dominant Presence! Original Grille Available FOC, Reverse Camera, Customized Carbon Fiber Side Mirror Covers, 18* Rays 57 Transpend New Rims At \$2k+1 New Tint Film, Side Mirror Auto Dim. TP FWD Yvorre

SKD9204T. Mercedes Be72 WDD2120482A521533

1505 X Front Burger Report Front Buyer Clips Not Nec 1416+ Heedling RH. NEM 966. X Front RH Fender Repair Front Pat Fender Enthern New Front RH Door Dented Front RH Door Wenthertipe . Me Front RH Door Wing Mirror Day 1189 2962 2665 80

Parel Benting. Spany Pourtry To transfer door Sittings 600 300.

total 3375.80 03 Days

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	14 Jan 2020 Edit Reg		14 Jan 2020 00:00 Edit AdJ Rpt	S\$2,700.00 Edit Estimate	1 1	,700.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Car	4
,	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Ang Chin	Hin, ID: S14045	544I						
Main Claimant:	CROWN	EWELS PTE LTD	Co. Reg. No.: 20	08058060					
Vehicle Reg. No.:							0 00:00 - :59 s and 23 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date	e (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 120	TP / 1202000002495			y/Cover No.:	PNCV2019-0000687 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 19/06/2019 - 18/06/2020			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	5JY7175				y No. mant):				
				Exce	88:				
Repairer:	Hua Kian	Motor Worksho	p (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit	Ave 6, #02-37 A	utobay @	Kakibukit,	417883 Kaki Bukit	- Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	FWD Sing	papore Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 6727 57	00 [Handled b	y Elleen	Bay}			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Han	dled by A	DRIAN LIN	G] [Final Rp	t due 23/01/	2020]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Comp	ose Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.						1000	
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟.			1.3	View All 5	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created C	n Done?

Claim Documents

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🗸	✓
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	05/03/20 18:15	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	age 🗸	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	20
2	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	A
3	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
4	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	1×
10	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	1
11	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
12	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
13	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	2
16	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
19	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	05/03/20 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	05/03/20 14:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	05/03/20 14:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	05/03/20 14:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	05/03/20 14:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
30	05/03/20 14:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
31	05/03/20 14:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
32	05/03/20 14:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	[Z]
33	05/03/20 14:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
34	05/03/20 14:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	

Assessment Reports			1 per p	1 per page V	
No:	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
147	L.C. III.				N
35	05/03/20 14:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\square
Doc	umentation		1 per s	age V	2
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/01/20 17:17	EMAIL FROM FWD ARRANGE FOR SURVEY	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/01/20 18:59	SJY7175H OI GIA	0	Load PDF	
2	14/01/20 18:59	SKD9204T TP GIA	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

OCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
here are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/FWD20000887/AYD3E2

Date:

09/03/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

PNCV2019-00000687

Claimant Vehicle

SKD9204T

Insured Vehicle No:

SJY7175H

Date of Loss:

10/01/2020

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1202000002495

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SKD9204T

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ E200, 1.8 (A)

Engine No:

27186030326366

0.00

Reg. Date: Colour:

18/01/2012 (Man. Year: 2011)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WDD2120482A521533 198100 km

Engine Capacity:

1796 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

245/40 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

245/40 R18

Front Left Side:

COST OF CLAIMS

Miscellaneous Items

Paintwork Labour

Parts

Labour

Towing

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm Goodyear 6 mm

Front Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Difference Diff % Repairer's Adjuster's 4,476.20 62.67 7,142.00 2,665.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 710.00 890.00 1,600.00 55.63 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

Calculated Gross Total (S\$) 8,742.00 3,375,80 5,366.20 61.38 Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) 2,700.00 8,742.00 2,700.00 6,042.00 69,11 Nett Amount (S\$)

0.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/01/2020

Date Inspected:

15/01/2020 Inspected At:

Hua Kian Motor Workshop (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-37 Autobay @

Kakibukit

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: YVONNE WONG YIN CHENG

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4



REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce		
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 09 Mar 2020)	
Parts:	143	MERCEDES-BENZ E200 1.8 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	nt Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKD9204T)		
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info	Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Repair	1,505.00 F	*-FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Not Necessary	30.00 F	*-FL
3	1		*HEADLAMP RH	Not Necessary	1,416.00 F	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT RH FENDER	Repair	966.00 F	*-FL
5	1		*FRONT RH FENDER EMBLEM	Not Necessary	45.00 F	*-FL
6	1		*FRONT RH DOOR	Dented	1,773.00 F	*1,773.00 FL
7	1		*FRONT RH DOOR WEATHERSTRIPE	Not Necessary	218.00 F	*-FL
8	1		*FRONT RH DOOR WING MIRROR	Damaged	1,189.00 F	*1,189.00 FL
F≖Fn	=Franchise part. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$)		7,142.00	2,962.00		
List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/10.00% (S\$)			0.00	296.20		
				Total Parts (S\$)	7,142.00	2,665.80

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	600.00	300.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING	New	800.00	300.00
3	WIRING	New	50.00	30.00
4	TO TRANSFER DOOR FITTINGS	New	150.00	80.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,600.00	710.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >